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Different Duties And Responsibilities In Connection With Physical Fitness Test And Written Test For Admission In B.P.Ed Course (2 Yrs), Session 2023-25 

A. ATTENDANCE AND ADMIT CARD DISTRIBUTION 

I) 50 M. Dash 
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PHYSICAL FITNESS TEST 
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GOVERNMENT 

7 

OF WEST BENGAL 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Govt. Physical Education College for Women, Hooghly 
Rice Research Station Campus, Chinsurah 
P.O. Chinsurah(R.S.)Dist- Hooghly. 712102 

E.mail: principal.gpecwhooghly@gmail.com 
Website: http://gpecwhooghly.org 

COORDINATION : DR. BIPLOB CHOWDHURY, ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Dr. Biplob Chowdhury, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

DATE: 16" SEPTEMBER, 2023, AT:6.00 AM 

Dr. Sangita Banik, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Smt. Suma Biswas (Mondal), Matron, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Smt. Payel Chatterjee, D.E.0, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Smt. Mousumi Bakshi, D.E.0, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Smt. Ambika Mula, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Smt. Anima Kar, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

II) Standing Broad Jump 

Smt. Ankita Banerjee, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

: 

Smt. Ankita Bera, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

1. Dr. Biplob Chowdhury, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Nazrul Islam Mallick, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Dr. Swadesh Ranjan Pan, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Dr. Sushanta Pal, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

3. Smt. Labani Adak, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Nilesh Moitra, MOL, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Dipika Pramanik, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Gouri Mahato, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. llora Bapari, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

I) 4x 10 M Shuttle Run : 

Smt. Jhilik Dutta, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Sangita Banik, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Smt. Moumita Jana, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Moutuli Kundu, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Priyanka Oraon, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Biswajit Bhunia, Associate Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Girija Basu, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.w, Hooghly 
Dr. Gora Chand Mallick, Ex. OIC, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Mitanjana Mahato, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Nasrin Akhtari, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Preeti Shaw, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

7 Smt. Soma Ghosh, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

SPORTS PROFICIENCY TEST (SPORTS SKILLS) : 
EXTERT 

Date : 13/09/2023 

Dr. Shyamal Mazumder, Principal, 
G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

STUDENT VOLUNTEER 

i) Smt. Bijay Laxmi Soren, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
i) Smt. Anima Kar, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
ii) Smt. Ambika Mula, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
iv) Smt. Antara Ghorui, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
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D. WRITTEN TEST 
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Smt. Girija Basu, Assistant Professor, 
G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Dr. Sangita Banik, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

4 

Dr. Sushanta Pal, Assistant Professor, 
G.P.E.C.w, Hooghly 

Dr. Nazrul Islam Mallick, Assistant 
Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Nazrul Islam Mallick, Assistant 
Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Gora Chand Mallick, Assistant 

Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Biswajit Bhunia 

Dr. Swadesh Ranjan Pan, Assistant 
Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Swadesh Ranjan Pan, Assistant 
Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Sushanta Pal, Assistant Professor, 

G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

i) Smt. Preeti Shaw, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

in) Smt. Priyanka Oraon, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

ii) Smt. Rinku Oraon, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

iv) Smt. Nandita Mondal, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

i) Smt. Ruma Hembram, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

ii) Smt. Barnali Soren, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

i) Smt. Puja Mondal, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

iv) Smt. Puja Shaw, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

i) Smt. Soma Ghosh, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

ii) Smt. Suchitra Pramanik, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

ii) Smt. Laboni Adak, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

iv) Smt. Dipika Pramanik, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

i) Smt. Aparna Roy, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

ii) Smt. Sonali Khatun, Student, G.P.£.C.W, Hooghly 

ii) Smt. Rokeya Khatun, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

iv) Smt. Sima Mondal, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

10. Smt. Sangita Das, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

i) Smt. Moumita Jana, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

ii) Smt. Ilora Bapari, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

ii) Smt. Mita Das, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

11. Smt. Sima Mondal, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

i) Smt. Ankita Banerjee, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

ii) Smt. Popi Das, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

iii) Smt. Sweta Santra, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

iv) Smt. Rimpa Bid, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

i) Smt. Gouri Mahanta, Student, G.P.£.C.W, Hooghly 

i) Smt. Chandana Roy, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

ii) Smt. Momtaj Khatun, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

iv) Smt. Moutuli Kundu, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

i) Smt. Priya Ghosh, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

ii) Smt. Rima Das, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

ii) Smt. Sangita Das, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

iv) Smt. Sweety Ghosh, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Nazrul Islam Mallick, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Biplob Chowdhury, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Biswajit Bhunia, Associate Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Sangita Banik, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Swadesh Ranjan Pan, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Smt. Girija Basu, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Sushanta Pal, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Smt. Nandita Mondal, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Smt. Priya Ghosh, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Smt. Suma Biswas (Mondal), Matron, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Dr. Nilesh Moitra, MOL, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Sri. Avishek Banerjee, Cashier, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Ankita Bera, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Antara Ghorui, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Smt. Ankita Banerjee, Studernt, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Jhilik Dutta, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

1 Dr. Nilesh Moitra, MOL, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Smt. Gouri Mahanta, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Priyanka Oraon, Student, G.P.£.C.W, Hooghly 

Sri. Avishek Banerjee, Cashier, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Priya Ghosh, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Preeti Shaw, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
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Dr. Sangita Banik, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

2. 

Smt. Suma Biswas (Mondal), Matron, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

3. 
4 

Smt. Ankita Bera, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

5. 

Smt. Antara Ghorui, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Ankita Banerjee, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Jhilik Dutta, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Smt. Chandana Roy, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 10. Smt. Momtaj Khatun, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 11. Smt. Ankita Banerjee, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 12. Smt. Gouri Mohanta, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
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Smt. Gouri Mahanta, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Priyanka Oraon, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

13. Smt. Soma Ghosh, Student, G.P.E.C.VW, Hooghly 14. Smt. Moutuli Kundu, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 15. Smt. Rinku Oraon, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 16. Smt. Priyanka Oraon, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 17. Smt. Anima Kar, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly TABULATION AND PREPARATION OF MERIT LIST 

Dr. Swadesh Ranjan Pan, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.w, Hooghly Dr. Sangita Banik, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

9. 

Sri. Amit Hela, Office Staff, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Sri. Deepak Kumar Routh, Office Staff, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Smt. Antara Ghorui, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Smt. Aparna Roy, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Smt. Barnali Soren, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Smt. Bijay Laxmi Soren, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Dr. Swadesh Ranjan Pan, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Dr. Biplob Chowdhury, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Dr. Nazrul Islam Mallick, Assistant Professor, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly Smt. Payel Chatterjee, D.E.0, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Smt. Priyanka Oraon, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Anima Kar, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Rinku Oraon, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Soma Ghosh, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

6. Smt. Ruma Hembram, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Smt. Dipika Pramanick, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

Smt. Gouri Mahanto, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. llora Bapari, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 
Smt. Mita Das, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

10. Smt. Laboni Adak, Student, G.P.E.C.W, Hooghly 

All teaching, non-teaching staff and students are requested to cooperate the college administration to conduct the Physical Fitness Test and Written Test in connection with B.P.Ed admission, Session 2023-2025 successfully. 

All are further reguested to report to the college on 16.09.2023 at 6.00 AM positively. 

Principal 
Govt. Physical Education College for Women 
Rice Research Station, Chinsurah, Hooghly 

Principal 
Govt, Phy. Edu. College for Women 

Hooghly 
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